www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download 17-9
8
5
44
10
SBCs and Backplanes
9
IPC Chassis

CompactFlash®: 2 Grms @ 5 ~ 500 Hz
HDD: 1Grms@ 5 ~ 500 Hz (UNO-1150GE)
Ordering Information
  UNO-1150G-G30E LX800 MHz, 256 MB DIN-rail PC
  UNO-1150GE-G30E LX800 MHz, 256 MB DIN-rail PC w/PCI-104
Accessories
  UNO-FPM11-BE UNO-1100 Series VESA Mount kit
  PCLS-DIAGAW10 Advantech Remote Monitoring & Diagnosis Utility
  Onboard AMD Geode LX800 500 MHz processor
  One RS-232 and two RS-232/422/485 ports with automatic flow control.
  Two 10/100 Base-T RJ-45 ports
  Two USB, audio and internal CompactFlash®
  Compact size, small foot print, saves space and front accessible for easy
wiring
  DIN-rail design for easy installation in field cabinet
  Wide operating temperature range
  Windows® CE 6.0, Windows XP Embedded, and Linux ready solution
  Onboard system & I/O LED indicators
  Fanless desing with no intemal cabling
  Isolation between chassis and power ground
Introduction
UNO-1150G/GE are DIN-rail mounted PCs that provide several serial communication ports and Ethernet interfaces. Their compact size, small footprint and front-accessibility allow
easy installation in field cabinets and help to save spaces. With rich OS and driver supports, such as Windows XP Embedded, WinCE 6.0 and embedded Linux, users can integrate
applications easily with a platform that can provide versatile functions to fulfill diverse requirements.
 !"#
COMPLIANT